

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ No. 4822/2018

Ramasethu Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Girish Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Vineet Jain, Adv. (2)

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NIRMALJIT KAUR

Order

01/08/2018

In case, fresh PF & notices are filed qua respondents No.1 & 4 within three days, let notices be issued to the said respondents. Notices be filed in two sets. One set of notice be sent by registered post and be given dasti to learned counsel for the petitioner.

(NIRMALJIT KAUR),J

सत्यमेव जयते