

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ No. 4822/2018

Ramasetu Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manoj Bhandari.

For Respondent(s) : None present.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANGEET LODHA

Order

05/09/2018

Put up next week.

(SANGEET LODHA),J

DJ/- 101



सत्यमेव जयते